
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Utility Billing Software Maintenance and Support (Sole Source) 

Senior Procurement Agent Brenda H. Redus 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number. and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contracts  

Utility Billing Software Maintenance and Support (Sole Source) 
CPA No. 1144683 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount  

CPA No. 1144683 AdaptToSolve, Inc.

$2,243,675.00 –Awarded 

$  400,000.00 – Initial award 

$  400,000.00 – Change Order No. 1 

$  743,675.00 – Change Order No. 2 

$  700,000.00 -  Change Order No. 3 

Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 

Contract  
$2,226,782.00 - Spend 

Year 
$ 254,332.00 - 2019 

$ 410,575.00 - 2020 

$ 553,750.00 - 2021 

$ 253,600.00 - 2022 

$ 754,525.00 - 2023 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor  

AdaptToSolve, Inc. (Prime) 

Doyle Hagler, President 

Years in Business: 19  

Years in Business with DeKalb County:  18 

Attachments: • NCPR Packet


